Baldwin™-Series 20410D Digital Cooler
New Digital Control System, Same Reliable Performance
The new Baldwin™-Series digital 20410D thermo-electric coolers by Perma Pure are a powerful combination of the
proven track record of Baldwin™-Series classic coolers with a new  digital control system. This combination ensures
reliable performance for high flow rate, high ambient temperature, and high water volume applications.
Key Features
	 – Reliable dedicated Digital Control System keeps your system operating efficiently
	 – Advanced P.I.D. control algorithm increases temperature control precision to maintain analysis

©2018 Perma Pure LLC. All rights reserved. Speculations subject to change.
Nafion™ is a registered trademark of The Chemours Company.
Intelligent Product Numbering System
Follow the below 5 steps to determine your product number.
Standard Capacity from 10 to 20 LPM
Model Standard Capacity
Impingers
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
Weight
Passive Active
20410D
10-20 LPM
(21-42 SCFH)
2 x 10 in 2 x 10 in
15 x 13 x 12 in
(38 x 33 x 30 cm)
39 lbs
(18 kg)
4C-20410D 1A ES NJ WS
Cooler Voltage Impingers NJ Thermocouple Water Sensor
Example Product Number
Step 1:  Select Model (Required)
20410D 4C-20410D
Step 2:  Select Voltage (Required)
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 1A
230 VAC, 50 Hz 2A
Step 3: Select Impingers (Required)
10” Stainless Steel, EZ Clean Twist-Apart Impingers ES